

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 200

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 1, strike beginning with “to” in line 4 down through the second “or” in line 5.

On page 2, in line 7, strike “the response” and substitute “RESPONDING”; in line 8, strike “search” and substitute “SEARCHING”; and in the same line, strike “AND REMOVAL OF”.

On page 3, in line 5, strike “the RESPONSE” and substitute “RESPONDING”; in line 6, strike “search” and substitute “SEARCHING”; and in the same line, strike “removal” and substitute “REMOVING”.